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PRECISIOV AERO TECHVOLOGY
A PAfly company

3333 East Spring Street

Long Beach, CA 90806

(0) 562.595.6055

(F) 562.595.8416
www.precisionaerotechnology.com
AOG 562.884.1003
AOG@ISMR0.COM
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www.precisionaviationgroup.com/careers

== [ CONTACT SALES AND SUPPORT TEAM ]

Mark Stemwedel
President

562.326.5124
mstemwedel@pat-pag.com

Richard Bermudez
Director of Operations
562.326.5133
rbermudez@pat-pag.com

John Smith

Sales, Europe
44.7808.493.723
john.smith@aerodev.co.uk

Hafid Garcia
Senior Sales Executive
562.326.5127
hgarcia@pat-pag.com

Linda Rubio

Program Manager / Repairs
562.326.5120
lrubio@pat-pag.com

Cecy Sanchez

Program Manager / Repairs
562.326.5132
csanchez@pat-pag.com

Paul Bennett

Quality System Manager /
Chief Inspector
562.326.5126
pbennett@pat-pag.com

Gary Boltron

Repair Station Manager
562.326.5123
gboltron@pat-pag.com

Cassidy Cheek

Customer Experience Coordinator
562.595.6055

ccheek@ismro.com

Ozzie Martinez

Customer Experience Coordinator
562.326.5134
omartinez@pat-pag.com

Others sell parts, WE SELL SUPPORT®



[ CAPABILITIES ]

For exchange, overhaul or sales, nobody moves
the needle like Precision Aero Technology.
Call today and speak with a knowledgeable
sales professional or visit us online at
www.precisionaerotechnology.com.



CAPABILITIES OVERVIEW

UNLIMITED AVIONICS RATINGS

Avionics repair, overhaul and exchange services for regional and
commercial jet transport aircraft

Capability to perform environmental and vibration testing at all benches
Professionally trained technicians with 27+ years experience

Authorized dealer for major avionics manufacturers

INSTRUMENTS

Large equipment and parts support inventory minimizes downtime

Support for gyros, horizontal situation indicators, attitude indicators,
engine instruments & gauges

Equipment upgrades and improvements available for older aircraft to extend
operating life

ACCESSORIES

Local starter generator, wheels and brakes shop
Complete in-house NDT capabilities
MRO services, outright sales & exchanges available

Support for actuators, inverters, strobes, motors, hydraulics, starter generators
and tach generators

MRO

Over 26,000 commercial capabilities, visit us at
PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM for a complete list.

NAVIGATION FLIGHT DATA RECORDER INSTRUMENTS
COMMUNICATION COCKPIT VOICE RECORDER ACCESSORIES

RADAR FLIGHT DIRECTOR AUDIO MANAGEMENT
PULSE AUTO PILOT IN FLIGHT ENTERTAINMENT
TCAS AIR DATA WHEELS & BRAKES

RADAR ALTIMETER STALL WARNING STARTER GENERATORS

-/ T



[ PRECISION AVIATION GROUP ] -

TIMELY SUPPORT TO MISSION-CRITICAL
OPERATORS WORLDWIDE

When you need a part, you usually need it now. In AOG situations, we can immediately dispatch an
overhauled or new component to your location, from our inventory of over 100,000 line items 24/7/365.

Our trademarked ISMRO® (Inventory Supported Maintenance, Repair and Overhaul) business model
means we stock what we service, an invaluable asset for mission-critical operators.

AOG - CALL THE LOCATION NEAREST YOU.

Atlanta, GA Independence, KS Sao Paulo, BZ
404.218.5777 417.291.6201 404.218.5777
Peachtree City, GA Long Beach, CA Brisbane, AU
256.872.5721 562.884.1003 614.2116.6995
Lafayette, LA Vancouver, BC Singapore NEW
404.218.5777 778.919.8581 614.2116.6995

Others sell parts, WE SELL SUPPORT’




PAG CAPABILITIES

PAG operates seven FAA/EASA and CASA Approved Repair Stations worldwide, a state-of-the-art Engineering
Services Division, and stocks over 100,000 line items ready to ship.

92 Bench Technicians (Average Bench Experience = 19+ years) ensure that your assets are overhauled and
returned quickly to keep you flying.

Accessories
Let us shed some light on hard to find parts.

Avionics
Avoid 2020 crowds with our ADS-B solutions today.

Hydraulics

We eliminate the pressure associated with hydraulics.

Instruments

All indicators point to PAG companies.

Starter Generators

We have generated an impressive following.

Wheels & Brakes

Find the right wheels and brakes without the friction.




AUTHORIZED DEALER
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PRECISION AERO TECHVOLOG

PART NUMBER & MODEL



COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY PART NUMBER & MODEL

PART NUM. MODEL NUM. DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER ATA AIRCRAFT
064-50000 (SERIES) RTA-44D VHF XCVR HONEYWELL 23 747 757 767 A320
064-50001 (SERIES) RTA-83A VHF XCVR HONEYWELL 23 767 MD-80
066-50006 (SERIES) RIA-35B ILS RCVR HONEYWELL 34 747767
066-50012 (SERIES) RVA-36B VOR RCVR HONEYWELL 34 747767
066-50014 (SERIES) DFA-75B ADF RCVR HONEYWELL 34 747767

1167016 (SERIES) HANDSET ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
1167017 (SERIES) HANDSET ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
1167026 (SERIES) HANDSET ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
1302046 (SERIES) LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
17M300 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747 767
17M303 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747 767
17M600 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 737 747 767
17M603 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747767
17M604 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747767
17M700 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747767
17M703 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 737 747 767 MD-80
17M800 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 737 747 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ DASH-8
MD-80
17M900 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747 757 767 DASH-8
17M903 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 737 747 767 MD-80
2041166 (SERIES) ALA-52A RAD ALT XCVR HONEYWELL 34 747 757 767
2041167 (SERIES) DMA-37A DME XCVR HONEYWELL 34 737 747 757 767
A320
2041168 (SERIES) DFA-75A ADF RCVR HONEYWELL 34 737 747 757 767
A300 A320 MD-80
2041217 (SERIES) RTA-4A RADAR XCVR HONEYWELL 34 737 747 757 767
A300 A310 A320
DC-10 MD-80
2041222 (SERIES) PPI-4B RADAR INDICATOR HONEYWELL 34 737 747 757 767
DC-10 MD-80
2041230 (SERIES) RIA-35A ILS RCVR HONEYWELL 34 737 747 757 767
A310 A320
2041231 (SERIES) RVA-36A VOR/MKR RCVR HONEYWELL 34 737 747 757 767
A300 A320
2041232 (SERIES) PPI-1T RADAR INDICATOR HONEYWELL 34 747 DC-10
2041234 (SERIES) RNA-34A NAV RCVR HONEYWELL 34 737 747 767 MD-80
2041237 (SERIES) RTA-44A VHF XCVR HONEYWELL 23 737 747 757 767
A300 A320
2041444 (SERIES) DAA-4A RADAR ANTENNA HONEYWELL 34 737 747 757 767
A300 A320
DC-10 MD-80
2100-1010 (SERIES) FA2100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 747 CRJ & ERJ
2100-1020 (SERIES) FA2100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 737 747 757
CRJ & ERJ

2100-1025 (SERIES) FA2100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 T47



064-50000 VHF
XCVR HONEYWELL

064-01076
UHF XCVR HONEYWELL

066-01101 NAV RCVR
WULFSBERG

066-01107 DME XCVR
WULFSBERG

066-01127 TRA-67A
MODE S XPDR HONEYWELL

066-01143
MST-67A MODE S
HONEYWELL

066-01153 RAD ALT
XCVR HONEYWELL

066-50006
ILS RCVR

066-50012
VOR RECEIVER

066-50014
ADF RECEIVER
HONEYWELL

COMPLETE CAPABILITIES AT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM

084000 RECOGNITION LIGHT
GOODRICH

102100-(SERIES)
ANNUNCIATOR PANEL
BOEING

2041217 RADAR XCVR

2041222-(SERIES) RADAR
INDICATOR ALLIED SIGNAL

2041223 RADAR CONTROL
PANEL ALLIED SIGNAL

2041230 ILS RCVR
ALLIED SIGNAL

2041231
VOR-MKR RCVR

2041444 RADAR
ANTENNA ALLIED SIGNAL

20641167
DME INTERROGATOR

20676631 RAD ALT
XCVR HONEYWELL



COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY PART NUMBER & MODEL

[ PART NUMBER |

PART NUM.
2100-2042 (SERIES)
2100-2043 (SERIES)
2100-2044 (SERIES)
2100-2045 (SERIES)
2100-3073 (SERIES)
2100-3083 (SERIES)
2100-4042 (SERIES)
2100-4043 (SERIES)

2100-4044 (SERIES)
2100-4045 (SERIES)
233A3202 (SERIES)
233A3209 (SERIES)
2600-03-1
2600-04 -1
2600-05-1
2600-06 -1
2600-09 -1
2610-07 -1
2610-08 -1
2610-11 -1
2610-13-1
4067241 (SERIES)

5140-1 (SERIES)
5145-1 (SERIES)
617-6231 (SERIES)
617-6265 (SERIES)
617-6498 (SERIES)
622-4542 (SERIES)

622-4563 (SERIES)

622-5001 (SERIES)

622-5002 (SERIES)

622-5222 (SERIES)

622-5272 (SERIES)

622-5342 (SERIES)

622-5342 (SERIES)

MODEL NUM.
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100

FA2100
FA2100

2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2610
2610
2610
2610

LRA-700

339H-6

RDMI-743

RMI-733

ADF-700

HFS-700

PAU-100

PAU-100

DESCRIPTION

FDR

FDR

FDR

FDR
CVDR
CVDR

FDR

FDR

FDR
FDR
FUEL CONT MODULE
FLIGHT CONTROL MODULE
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
VSI/TRA INDICATOR

REMOTE ELECT UNIT
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY
LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY
LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY

RAD ALT XCVR

RAD ALT INDICATOR

RDMI

RMI

ADF RCVR

HF XCVR

PA AMPLIFIER

PA AMPLIFIER

MANUFACTURER
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
BOEING
BOEING
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
ACSS

AVTECH
AVTECH
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ATA
31
31
31
31
23
23
31
31

31
31
28
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
34

23
23
23
23
23
34

34

23

AIRCRAFT
747 CRJ & ERJ
747
747
747
747
747
747 A320

747 757 A320
CRJ & ERJ

747 A320
747 A320

737 757 MD-80

737 757 MD-80

737 757 MD-80

737 757 MD-80

737 757 MD-80
737 747 757
737 747 757

737 747 757 MD-11
747 A320

737 757 A300
DASH-8 MD-80

737 757
737 757
737 A320
757 767

737 747 757 767
A310 A320

737 747 DASH-8
DC-10 MD-80

737757 767 A310
A320 MD-80

737 747 757 767
A310

737 747 757 767
A310 A320 MD-80

737 747 757 767
A300 A310 A320
MD-80

737 747 757 767
A310 MD-80

737 747 757 767
A310 MD-80



2070943
RADAR INDICATOR
ALLIED SIGNAL

2100-2042
FDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

2117180 CABIN PRESSURE
CTLR HONEYWELL

2587317 COMPASS
INDICATOR HONEYWELL

2600-03-1
DIGITAL CLOCK

2610-07-01
DIGITAL CLOCK

285T0001 UNIT ASSY
BOEING

28570022 AUDIO SELECTOR
BOEING

285T0554 PANEL ASSY
BOEING

30-0536
WING POSITION LIGHT
GRIMES

COMPLETE CAPABILITIES AT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM

4000763 RADAR XCVR
HONEYWELL

4005123-901 ALTIMETER
HONEYWELL

417A6110-(SERIES)]
ATTENDANT PANEL BOEING

501-1228
POWER SUPPLY L-3

522-1501 HF XCVR
ROCKWELL COLLINS

522-3700
FLT DIR INDICATOR
ROCKWELL COLLINS

613797-0002
RESPONDER

617-6231-012 RETRACT 8.6
LCD MONITOR ASSY

622-3257 NAV RECEIVER
ROCKWELL COLLINS

622-4096 PA AMP
ROCKWELL COLLINS



COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY PART NUMBER & MODEL

[ PART NUMBER |

PART NUM.
622-5377 (SERIES)

622-9738 (SERIES)
69-37307 (SERIES)
69-37346 (SERIES)
743-0238 (SERIES)

743-0293-001
743-0304-001
8055515 (SERIES)

822-0761 (SERIES)
822-0987 (SERIES)

822-0989 (SERIES)
822-0990 (SERIES)

822-1045 (SERIES)
822-1046 (SERIES)
822-1047 (SERIES)
93A100 (SERIES)

964-0452 (SERIES)

964-0453 (SERIES)

S603-1000 (SERIES)
$703-1000 (SERIES)
5800-2000 (SERIES)

$800-3000 (SERIES)

5800-3500-00
$903-2000 (SERIES)
$903-3000-00

MODEL NUM.

628T-2A

ILS-720

PTA-45B

51RV-5B

CPL-920D

HFS-700D
HFS-900D

618M-5
618M-5A
VHF-900B
A100

XK 516

FK 516

F1000
F1000
F1000

F1000

F1000
F1000
F1000

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF THE TOP 60 MRO PARTS.
FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF CAPABILITIES VISIT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM.

DESCRIPTION
HF XCVR

ILS RCVR
APU FIRE CONT MODULE
MODULE ASSY
VIDEO REPRODUCER

VIDEO REPRODUCER
VIDEO REPRODUCER
DATA PRINTER

NAV RCVR
HF ANTENNA COUPLER

HF XCVR
HF XCVR

VHF XCVR

VHF XCVR

VHF XCVR
CVR

HF XCVR

HF ANTENNA COUPLER

SSFDR
SSFDR
SSFDR

SSFDR

SSFDR
SSFDR
SSFDR

MANUFACTURER
ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS
BOEING
BOEING

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
HONEYWELL

ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

HONEYWELL

HONEYWELL

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

ATA
23

34
26
30
23

23
23
&l

34
23

23
23

23
23
23

23

23

31

31

31

31
31
31

AIRCRAFT

737 757 DC-10
MD-80

737 A320
737
737

737 747 757 767
A310 A320

737 747 767 A320
737 747 767 A320

737 747 757 767
A320 MD-80

737 747 MD-80

747 757 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ

747 757 767

747757 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ

737 747 MD-80
747
757 A320 MD-80

747 767 A300 A310
DC-10

747 757 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ

747 757 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ

737
MD-80

737 747 757 A320
CRJ & ERJ

737 747 757 A320
CRJ & ERJ

737 747 757 A320
MD-80
MD-80



622-4176 HSI
ROCKWELL COLLINS

622-4542-103
RADIO ALT.

622-4563
RAD ALT INDICATOR
ROCKWELL COLLINS

622-4784 HF COUPLER
ROCKWELL COLLINS

622-5002-207
RADIO MAGNETIC IND

622-5122 RADAR XCVR
ROCKWELL COLLINS

622-5342-101
PA AMPLIFIER

622-8439 RADAR
RCVR/XMTR/ANT
ROCKWELL COLLINS

63543-150 DDRMI
INDICATOR - THALES

622-9738-041
ILS RECEIVER

69-37307 ENG & APU FIRE
CONT MODULE
BOEING

7002860 MACH AIRSPEED
INDICATOR HONEYWELL

700750 THERMAL PRINTER
VT MILTOPE

7007700 RADAR INDICATOR
HONEYWELL

705-7V4 GYROSCOPIC
HORIZON SEXTANT

743-0238
VIDEO REPRODUCER
ROCKWELL COLLINS

772-5005 FLT DIR
INDICATOR
ROCKWELL COLLINS

787-6173 ADI
ROCKWELL COLLINS

787-6892 ADI
ROCKWELL COLLINS

792-6140
HF COUPLER



COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY PART NUMBER & MODEL

[ PART NUMBER |

8055515
DATA PRINTER HONEYWELL

822-0299 ADF RCVR
ROCKWELL COLLINS

822-0329 DME XCVR
ROCKWELL COLLINS

822-1047 VHF XCVR
ROCKWELL COLLINS

93A152 CVR MONITOR L-3
COMMUNICATIONS

9542897 BRAKE TEMP GAGE
GOODYEAR

964-0452 XCVR
ALLIED SIGNAL

965-0449 STALL WARNING
COMPUTER SUNDSTRAND

964-0453 HF ANTENNA
COUPLER ALLIED SIGNAL

980-9900
AUDIO REPRODUCER
ROCKWELL COLLINS

980-9900-001
PLAYER SSFDR

G5515 SPEAKER
COCKPIT GABLES

G7404-01 RADIO TUNING
PANEL GABLES

M1585162 RADAR
INDICATOR HONEYWELL

R6259-(SERIES)
ANNUNCIATOR PANEL
TELEDYNE

5800-2000-00
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COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY TYPE

[ AIRBUS A300/ A310 / A320 ]

PART NUM.
2041168 (SERIES)
2041168-7512
2041217 (SERIES)
2041231 (SERIES)
2041231-3610
2041237 (SERIES)
2041444 (SERIES)
4067241 (SERIES)
622-5272 (SERIES)
93A100 (SERIES)
2041217 (SERIES)
2041230 (SERIES)
622-4542 (SERIES)
622-5001 (SERIES)
622-5002 (SERIES)
622-5222 (SERIES)
622-5272-001
622-5342 (SERIES)
743-0238 (SERIES)
93A100 (SERIES)
93A100-30
064-50000 (SERIES)
17M800 (SERIES)
2041167 (SERIES)
2041168 (SERIES)
2041217-0401
2041230 (SERIES)
2041231 (SERIES)
2041237 (SERIES)
2041444 (SERIES)
2100-4042-00
2100-4043 (SERIES)
2100-4044-00
2100-4045-00
2610-13-1
617-6231 (SERIES)
622-4542 (SERIES)
622-5001 (SERIES)
622-5222 (SERIES)
622-5272 (SERIES)
622-9738 (SERIES)
743-0238 (SERIES)

MODEL NUM.
DFA-75A
DFA-75A
RTA-4A
RVA-36A
RVA-36A
RTA-44A

DAA-4A

HFS-700
A100
RTA-4A
RIA-35A
LRA-700
RDMI-743
RMI-733
ADF-700
HFS-700
PAU-100

A100
A100
RTA-44D
F800
DMA-37A
DFA-75A
RTA-4A
RIA-35A
RVA-36A
RTA-44A
DAA-4A
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
2610

LRA-700
RDMI-743
ADF-700
HFS-700

ILS-720

DESCRIPTION
ADF RCVR
ADF RCVR

RADAR XCVR
VOR/MKR RCVR
VOR RCVR
VHF XCVR
RADAR ANTENNA
VSI/TRA INDICATOR
HF XCVR
CVR
RADAR XCVR
ILS RCVR
RAD ALT XCVR
RDMI
RMI
ADF RCVR
HF XCVR
PA AMPLIFIER
VIDEO REPRODUCER
CVR
CVR
VHF XCVR
RECORDER
DME XCVR
ADF RCVR
RADAR XCVR
ILS RCVR
VOR RCVR
VHF XCVR
RADAR ANTENNA
FDR
FDR
FDR
FDR
DIGITAL CLOCK
LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY
RAD ALT XCVR
RDMI
ADF RCVR
HF XCVR
ILS RCVR
VIDEO REPRODUCER

MANUFACTURER
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL

ACSS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL

ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

SMITHS INDUSTRIES
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

ATA
34
34
34
34
34
23
34
34
23
23

TYPE
A300
A300
A300
A300
A300
A300
A300
A300
A300
A300
A310
A310
A310
A310
A310
A310
A310
A310
A310
A310
A310
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320



PART NUM.
743-0293-001
743-0304-001
8055515 (SERIES)
822-0987 (SERIES)
822-0990 (SERIES)
822-1047 (SERIES)
93A100 (SERIES)
93A100-85
964-0452 (SERIES)
964-0453-001
964-0453-011
$800-2000 (SERIES)
$800-3000 (SERIES)
$800-3500-00

MODEL NUM.

PTA-45B
CPL-920D
HFS-900D
VHF-900B

A100
A100A
XK 516
FK 516
FK 516
F1000
F1000
F1000

DESCRIPTION
VIDEO REPRODUCER
VIDEO REPRODUCER

DATA PRINTER
HF ANTENNA COUPLER
HF XCVR
VHF XCVR
CVR
CVR
HF XCVR
HF ANTENNA COUPLER
HF ANTENNA COUPLER
SSFDR
SSFDR

SSFDR

COMPLETE CAPABILITIES AT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM

MANUFACTURER
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
HONEYWELL
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

ATA
23
23
31
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
31
31
31

TYPE
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320




COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY TYPE

[ BOEING 737 / 747 ]

PART NUM.
17M303 (SERIES)
17M600 (SERIES)
17M703 (SERIES)
17M800 (SERIES)
17M903 (SERIES)
2041167 (SERIES)
2041168 (SERIES)

2041168-7512
2041217 (SERIES)
2041222 (SERIES)
2041230 (SERIES)
2041231 (SERIES)

2041231-3610
2041234 (SERIES)
2041237 (SERIES)
2041444 (SERIES)

2100-1020 (SERIES)
2600-03 (SERIES)
2610-07 (SERIES)
4067241 (SERIES)

5140-1 (SERIES)
5145-1 (SERIES)
617-6231 (SERIES)
622-4542 (SERIES)
622-4563 (SERIES)
622-5001 (SERIES)
622-5002 (SERIES)
622-5222 (SERIES)

622-5222-020
622-5272 (SERIES)
622-5342 (SERIES)

622-5377-001
622-9738 (SERIES)
69-37307 (SERIES)
69-37346 (SERIES)

69-37346-102
743-0238 (SERIES)

743-0293-001

743-0304-001
8055515 (SERIES)
822-0761 (SERIES)
822-1045 (SERIES)

MODEL NUM.
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800

DMA-37A
DFA-75A
DFA-75A
RTA-4A
PPI-4B
RIA-35A
RVA-36A
RVA-36A
RNA-34A
RTA-44A
DAA-4A
FA2100
2600
2610

LRA-700
339H-6
RDMI-743
RMI-733
ADF-700
ADF-700
HFS-700
PAU-100
628T-2A

ILS-720

PTA-45B
51RV-5B

618M-5

DESCRIPTION
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
DME XCVR
ADF RCVR
ADF RCVR

RADAR XCVR

RADAR INDICATOR

ILS RCVR
VOR/MKR RCVR
VOR RCVR
NAV RCVR
VHF XCVR
RADAR ANTENNA
CVR
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
VSI/TRA INDICATOR
REMOTE ELECT UNIT
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY
RAD ALT XCVR
RAD ALT INDICATOR
RDMI
RMI
ADF RCVR
ADF RCVR
HF XCVR
PA AMPLIFIER
HF XCVR
ILS RCVR
APU FIRE CONT MODULE
MODULE ASSY
MODULE ASSY
VIDEO REPRODUCER
VIDEO REPRODUCER
VIDEO REPRODUCER
DATA PRINTER
NAV RCVR
VHF XCVR

MANUFACTURER
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
ACSS
AVTECH
AVTECH
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
BOEING
BOEING
BOEING
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
HONEYWELL
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

ATA
31
31
31
31
31
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
23
34
23
31
31
34
23
23
23
34
34
34
34
34
34
23
23
23
34
26
30
30
23
23
23
31
34
23

TYPE
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737



PART NUM.
93A100 (SERIES)
S603-1000 (SERIES)
S800-2000 (SERIES)
S800-3000 (SERIES)
$800-3500-00
064-50000 (SERIES)
066-50006 (SERIES)
066-50012 (SERIES)
066-50014 (SERIES)
1167016 (SERIES)
1167017 (SERIES)
1167026 (SERIES)
1302046 (SERIES
17M300 (SERIES
17M303 (SERIES
17M600 (SERIES
17M603 (SERIES
17M604 (SERIES
17M700 (SERIES
17M703 (SERIES
17M800 (SERIES
17M900 (SERIES
17M903 (SERIES
2041166 (SERIES)
2041167 (SERIES)
2041168 (SERIES)
2041168-7512
2041217 (SERIES)
2041222 (SERIES)
2041230 (SERIES)
2041231 (SERIES
2041231-3610
2041232 (SERIES
2041234 (SERIES)
2041237 (SERIES)
2041444 (SERIES)
2100-1010 (SERIES)
2100-1020 (SERIES)
2100-1025 (SERIES)
2100-2042-00

MODEL NUM.
A100
F1000
F1000
F1000
F1000

RTA-44D
RIA-35B
RVA-36B
DFA-75B

F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
ALA-52A
DMA-37A
DFA-75A
DFA-75A
RTA-4A
PPI-4B
RIA-35A
RVA-36A
RVA-36A
PPI-1T
RNA-34A
RTA-44A
DAA-4A
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100

DESCRIPTION
CVR
SSFDR
SSFDR
SSFDR
SSFDR
VHF XCVR
ILS RCVR
VOR RCVR
ADF RCVR
HANDSET
HANDSET
HANDSET

LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY

RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RAD ALT XCVR
DME XCVR
ADF RCVR
ADF RCVR
RADAR XCVR
RADAR INDICATOR
ILS RCVR
VOR/MKR RCVR
VOR RCVR
RADAR INDICATOR
NAV RCVR
VHF XCVR
RADAR ANTENNA
CVR
CVR
CVR
FDR

COMPLETE CAPABILITIES AT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM

MANUFACTURER
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

ATA
23
31
31
31
31
23
34
34
34
23
23
23
23
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
23
34
23
23
23
31

TYPE
737
737
737
737
737
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
T47
747
747
T47
747
747
747
747




COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY TYPE

PART NUM. MODEL NUM. DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER ATA TYPE
2100-2043 (SERIES) FA2100 FDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747
2100-2044 (SERIES) FA2100 FDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747

2100-2045-00 FA2100 FDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747

2100-3073-00 FA2100 CVDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 747
2100-3083 (SERIES) FA2100 CVDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 747

2100-4042-00 FA2100 FDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747
2100-4043 (SERIES) FA2100 FDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747

2100-4044-00 FA2100 FDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747
2100-4045 (SERIES) FA2100 FDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747

2610-07 (SERIES) 2610 DIGITAL CLOCK SMITHS INDUSTRIES 31 747

2610-13-1 2610 DIGITAL CLOCK SMITHS INDUSTRIES 31 747
622-4542 (SERIES) LRA-700 RAD ALT XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 747
622-4563 (SERIES) 339H-6 RAD ALT INDICATOR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 747
622-5002 (SERIES) RMI-733 RMI ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 747
622-5222 (SERIES) ADF-700 ADF RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 747

622-5222-020 ADF-700 ADF RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 747
622-5272 (SERIES) HFS-700 HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
622-5342 (SERIES) PAU-100 PA AMPLIFIER ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
743-0238 (SERIES) VIDEO REPRODUCER ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747

743-0293-001 VIDEO REPRODUCER ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747

743-0304-001 VIDEO REPRODUCER ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747

8055515 (SERIES) PTA-45B DATA PRINTER HONEYWELL 31 747
822-0761 (SERIES) 51RV-5B NAV RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 747
822-0987 (SERIES) CPL-920D HF ANTENNA COUPLER ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747

822-0989-002 HFS-700D HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
822-0990 (SERIES) HFS-900D HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
822-1045 (SERIES) 618M-5 VHF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747
822-1046 (SERIES) 618M-5A VHF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 747

93A100 (SERIES) A100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 747
964-0452 (SERIES) XK516 HF XCVR HONEYWELL 23 747
964-0452 (SERIES) XK 516 HF XCVR HONEYWELL 23 747

964-0453-001 FK 516 HF ANTENNA COUPLER HONEYWELL 23 747

964-0453-011 FK516 HF ANTENNA COUPLER HONEYWELL 23 747
5800-2000 (SERIES) F1000 SSFDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747

$800-3000 (SERIES) F1000 SSFDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 747



PART NUM.
064-50000 (SERIES)
17M900 (SERIES)
2041166 (SERIES)
2041167 (SERIES)
2041168 (SERIES)
2041217 (SERIES)
2041222 (SERIES)
2041230 (SERIES)
2041231 (SERIES)
2041231-3610
2041237 (SERIES)
2041444 (SERIES)
2100-1020 (SERIES)
2100-4043 (SERIES)
2600-03 (SERIES)
2610-07-1
2610-08 (SERIES)
4067241 (SERIES)
5140-1 (SERIES)
5145-1-24
617-6265 (SERIES)
622-4542 (SERIES)
622-5001 (SERIES)
622-5002 (SERIES)
622-5222 (SERIES)
622-5272 (SERIES)
622-5342 (SERIES)
622-5377-001
743-0238 (SERIES)
8055515 (SERIES)
822-0987 (SERIES)
822-0989-002
822-0990 (SERIES)
822-1047 (SERIES)

93A100 (SERIES)
964-0452 (SERIES)
964-0453-011
S$800-2000 (SERIES)
$800-3500-00

MODEL NUM.
RTA-44D
F800
ALA-52A
DMA-37A
DFA-75A
RTA-4A
PPI-4B
RIA-35A
RVA-36A
RVA-36A
RTA-44A
DAA-4A
FA2100
FA2100
2600
2610
2610

LRA-700
RDMI-743
RMI-733
ADF-700
HFS-700
PAU-100

628T-2A

PTA-45B
CPL-920D
HFS-700D
HFS-900D

VHF-900B

A100
XK 516
FK 516
F1000
F1000

DESCRIPTION
VHF XCVR
RECORDER

RAD ALT XCVR
DME XCVR
ADF RCVR

RADAR XCVR

RADAR INDICATOR

ILS RCVR
VOR/MKR RCVR
VOR RCVR
VHF XCVR
RADAR ANTENNA
CVR
FDR
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
VSI/TRA INDICATOR
REMOTE ELECT UNIT
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY
RAD ALT XCVR
RDMI
RMI
ADF RCVR
HF XCVR
PA AMPLIFIER
HF XCVR
VIDEO REPRODUCER
DATA PRINTER
HF ANTENNA COUPLER
HF XCVR
HF XCVR
VHF XCVR

CVR
HF XCVR
HF ANTENNA COUPLER
SSFDR
SSFDR

COMPLETE CAPABILITIES AT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM

MANUFACTURER
HONEYWELL
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
ACSS
AVTECH
AVTECH
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
HONEYWELL
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

ATA
23
31
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
23
34
23
31
31
31
31
34
23
23
23
34
34
34
34
23
23
23
23
31
23
23
23
23

TYPE
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757

757
757
757
757
757




COMMERUALCAPABHJHES‘BYTYPE

[ BOEING 767 / MD-11/ MD-80 ]

PART NUM.
064-50000 (SERIES)
064-50001 (SERIES)
066-50006 (SERIES)
066-50012 (SERIES)
066-50014 (SERIES)

17M300 (SERIES

17M303 (SERIES

17M600 (SERIES)
17M603 (SERIES

17M604 (SERIES)
17M700 (SERIES

17M703 (SERIES)
17M800 (SERIES

17M900 (SERIES)
17M903 (SERIES

2041166 (SERIES)
2041167 (SERIES)
2041168 (SERIES)
2041217 (SERIES)
2041222 (SERIES)
2041230 (SERIES)
2041231 (SERIES)
2041234 (SERIES)
2041237 (SERIES)
2041444 (SERIES)
617-6265 (SERIES)
622-4542 (SERIES)
622-5001 (SERIES)
622-5002 (SERIES)
622-5222 (SERIES)
622-5272 (SERIES)
622-5342 (SERIES)
743-0238 (SERIES

743-0293-001

743-0304-001
8055515 (SERIES)
822-0987 (SERIES)

822-0989-002
822-0990 (SERIES)

MODEL NUM.
RTA-44D
RTA-83A
RIA-358
RVA-36B
DFA-758

F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
ALA-52A
DMA-37A
DFA-75A
RTA-4A
PPI-4B
RIA-35A
RVA-36A
RNA-34A
RTA-44A

DAA-4A

LRA-700
RDMI-743
RMI-733
ADF-700
HFS-700
PAU-100

PTA-45B
CPL-920D
HFS-700D

HFS-900D

DESCRIPTION
VHF XCVR
VHF XCVR
ILS RCVR
VOR RCVR
ADF RCVR
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RAD ALT XCVR
DME XCVR
ADF RCVR
RADAR XCVR
RADAR INDICATOR
ILS RCVR
VOR RCVR
NAV RCVR
VHF XCVR
RADAR ANTENNA
LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY
RAD ALT XCVR
RDMI
RMI
ADF RCVR
HF XCVR
PA AMPLIFIER
VIDEO REPRODUCER
VIDEO REPRODUCER
VIDEO REPRODUCER
DATA PRINTER
HF ANTENNA COUPLER
HF XCVR
HF XCVR

MANUFACTURER
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS
HONEYWELL

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ROCKWELL COLLINS

ATA

23
23
34
34
34
31
31
il
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
23
34
23
34
34
34
34
23
23
23
23
23
31
23
23

23

TYPE

767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767



COMPLETE CAPABILITIES AT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM

PART NUM. MODEL NUM. DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER ATA TYPE
93A100 (SERIES) A100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 767
964-0452 (SERIES) XK 516 HF XCVR HONEYWELL 23 767
964-0453-001 FK516 HF ANTENNA COUPLER HONEYWELL 23 767
964-0453-011 FK516 HF ANTENNA COUPLER HONEYWELL 23 767
2041168-7512 DFA-75A ADF RCVR HONEYWELL 34 MD-11
2041231-3610 RVA-36A VOR RCVR HONEYWELL 34 MD-11
2041444-0404 DAA-4A RADAR ANTENNA HONEYWELL 34 MD-11
2610-11-1 2610 DIGITAL CLOCK SMITHS INDUSTRIES &l MD-11
622-5222-020 ADF-700 ADF RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 MD-11
622-5272-020 HFS-700 HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 MD-11
622-5272-120 HFS-700 HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 MD-11
622-9738-220 ILS-720 ILS RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 MD-11
93A100-80 A100A CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 MD-11
064-50001-0101 RTA-83A VHF XCVR HONEYWELL 23 MD-80
17M703 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 MD-80
17M800 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 MD-80
17M903 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 MD-80
2041168 (SERIES) DFA-75A ADF RCVR HONEYWELL 34 MD-80
2041168-7512 DFA-75A ADF RCVR HONEYWELL 34 MD-80
2041217 (SERIES) RTA-4A RADAR XCVR HONEYWELL 34 MD-80
2041222 (SERIES) PPI-4B RADAR INDICATOR HONEYWELL 34 MD-80
2041234 (SERIES) RNA-34A NAV RCVR HONEYWELL 34 MD-80
2041444 (SERIES) DAA-4A RADAR ANTENNA HONEYWELL 34 MD-80
2041444-0404 DAA-4A RADAR ANTENNA HONEYWELL 34 MD-80
2600-03 (SERIES) 2600 DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK SMITHS INDUSTRIES 31 MD-80
4067241 (SERIES) VSI/TRA INDICATOR ACSS 34 MD-80
622-4563 (SERIES) 339H-6 RAD ALT INDICATOR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 MD-80
622-5001 (SERIES) RDMI-743 RDMI ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 MD-80
622-5222 (SERIES) ADF-700 ADF RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 MD-80
622-5222-020 ADF-700 ADF RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 MD-80
622-5272 (SERIES) HFS-700 HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 MD-80
622-5342 (SERIES) PAU-100 PA AMPLIFIER ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 MD-80
622-5377-001 628T-2A HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 MD-80
8055515 (SERIES) PTA-45B DATA PRINTER HONEYWELL 31 MD-80
822-0761 (SERIES) 51RV-5B NAV RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 34 MD-80
822-1045 (SERIES) 618M-5 VHF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 MD-80
822-1047 (SERIES) VHF-900B VHF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 23 MD-80
93A100 (SERIES) A100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 MD-80
93A100 (SERIES) A100A CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 23 MD-80
$703-1000 (SERIES) F1000 SSFDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 MD-80
$903-2000 (SERIES) F1000 SSFDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 31 MD-80
$903-3000-00 F1000 SSFDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS &l MD-80



COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY TYPE

[ DC-10 / DASH-8 / CRJ & ERJ ]

PART NUM.
2041217 (SERIES)
2041222 (SERIES)
2041232 (SERIES)
2041444 (SERIES)
622-4563 (SERIES)

622-5377-001

93A100 (SERIES)
17M800 (SERIES)
17M900 (SERIES)
4067241-801 (SERIES)
622-4563 (SERIES)
93A100-85 (SERIES)
17M800 (SERIES)
2100-1010 (SERIES)
2100-1020 (SERIES)
2100-2042-00
2100-4043 (SERIES)
822-0987 (SERIES)
822-0990 (SERIES)
964-0452 (SERIES)
964-0453-001
S800-2000 (SERIES)
S800-3000 (SERIES)

MODEL NUM.
RTA-4A
PPI-4B
PPI-1T
DAA-4A
339H-6
628T-2A

A100
F800
F800

339H-6
AT100A
F800
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
CPL-920D
HFS-900D
XK 516
FK516
F1000
F1000

DESCRIPTION
RADAR XCVR
RADAR INDICATOR
RADAR INDICATOR
RADAR ANTENNA
RAD ALT INDICATOR
HF XCVR
CVR
RECORDER
RECORDER
VSI/TRA INDICATOR
RAD ALT INDICATOR
CVR
RECORDER
CVR
CVR
FDR
FDR
HF ANTENNA COUPLER
HF XCVR
HF XCVR
HF ANTENNA COUPLER
SSFDR
SSFDR

MANUFACTURER
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL

ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

ACSS
ROCKWELL COLLINS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

ROCKWELL COLLINS
ROCKWELL COLLINS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

ATA
34
34
34
34
34
23
23
31
31
34
34
23
31
23
23
Bl
31
23
23
23
23
31
31

AIRCRAFT
DC-10
DC-10
DC-10
DC-10
DC-10
DC-10
DC-10

DASH-8
DASH-8
DASH-8
DASH-8
DASH-8
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ
CRJ & ERJ

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF THE TOP 60 MRO PARTS. FOR A COMPLETE
LIST OF CAPABILITIES VISIT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM.
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COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES ‘ BY ATA CHAPTER

— [ 23] e
ATA CH. MODEL NUM.  PART NUM. DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER AIRCRAFT
23 064-50000 (SERIES) RTA-44D VHF XCVR HONEYWELL 747 757 767 A320
23 064-50001 (SERIES) RTA-83A VHF XCVR HONEYWELL 767 MD-80
23 1167016 (SERIES) HANDSET ROCKWELL COLLINS 747
23 1167017 (SERIES) HANDSET ROCKWELL COLLINS 747
23 1167026 (SERIES) HANDSET ROCKWELL COLLINS 747
23 1302046 (SERIES) LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY ROCKWELL COLLINS 747
23 2041237 (SERIES) RTA-44A VHF XCVR HONEYWELL 737 747 757 767
A300 A320
23 2100-1010 (SERIES) FA2100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 747 CRJ & ERJ
23 2100-1020 (SERIES) FA2100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 737 747 757 CRJ
& ERJ
23 2100-1025 (SERIES) FA2100 CVR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 747
23 2100-3073 (SERIES) FA2100 CVDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 747
23 2100-3083 (SERIES) FA2100 CVDR L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 747
23 5140-1 (SERIES) REMOTE ELECT UNIT AVTECH 737 757
23 5145-1 (SERIES) AUDIO CONTROL PANEL AVTECH 737 757
23 617-6231 (SERIES) LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 A320
23 617-6265 (SERIES) LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY ROCKWELL COLLINS 757 767
23 617-6498 (SERIES) LCD MONITOR ASSEMBLY ROCKWELL COLLINS
23 622-5272 (SERIES) HFS-700 HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 747 757 767
A300 A310 A320
MD-80
23 622-5342 (SERIES) PAU-100 PA AMPLIFIER ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 747 757 767
A310 MD-80
23 622-5377 (SERIES) 628T-2A HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 757 DC-10
MD-80
23 743-0238 (SERIES) VIDEO REPRODUCER ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 747 757 767
A310 A320
23 743-0293-001 VIDEO REPRODUCER ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 747 767 A320
23 743-0304-001 VIDEO REPRODUCER ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 747 767 A320
23 822-0987 (SERIES) CPL-920D HF ANTENNA COUPLER ROCKWELL COLLINS 747 757 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ
23 822-0989 (SERIES) HFS-700D HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 747 757 767
23 822-0990 (SERIES) HFS-900D HF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 747 757 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ
23 822-1045 (SERIES) 618M-5 VHF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 747 MD-80
23 822-1046 (SERIES) 618M-5A VHF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 747
23 822-1047 (SERIES) VHF-900B VHF XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 757 A320 MD-80
23 93A100 (SERIES) A100 CVR -3 COMMUNICATIONS 747767 A300 A310
DC-10
23 964-0452 (SERIES) XK 516 HF XCVR HONEYWELL 747757 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ
23 964-0453 (SERIES) FK516 HF ANTENNA COUPLER HONEYWELL 747757 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ
26 69-37307 (SERIES) APU FIRE CONT MODULE BOEING 737
28 233A3202 (SERIES) FUEL CONT MODULE BOEING
30 69-37346 (SERIES) MODULE ASSY BOEING 737

31 17M300 (SERIES) F800 RECORDER L-3 COMMUNICATIONS T4T 767



ATA CH.
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
3i
31
8l
31

31
31
31

31

31
31
31
34
34

MODEL NUM.
17M303 (SERIES)
17M600 (SERIES)
17M603 (SERIES)
17M604 (SERIES)
17M700 (SERIES)
17M703 (SERIES)
17M800 (SERIES)

17M900 (SERIES)

17M903 (SERIES)
2100-2042 (SERIES
2100-2043 (SERIES
2100-2044 (SERIES
2100-2045 (SERIES
2100-4042 (SERIES
2100-4043 (SERIES

2100-4044 (SERIES)
2100-4045 (SERIES)
233A3209 (SERIES)
2600-03-1
2600-04 -1
2600-05-1
2600-06 -1
2600-09 -1
2610-07 -1
2610-08 -1
2610-11 -1
2610-13 -1
8055515 (SERIES)

5603-1000 (SERIES)
$703-1000 (SERIES)
$800-2000 (SERIES)

$800-3000 (SERIES)

5800-3500-00
$903-2000 (SERIES)
$903-3000-00
066-50006 (SERIES)
066-50012 (SERIES)

PART NUM.
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800
F800

F800
F800
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100
FA2100

FA2100
FA2100

2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2610
2610
2610
2610
PTA-45B

F1000
F1000
F1000

F1000

F1000

F1000

F1000
RIA-35B

RVA-36B

DESCRIPTION
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER
RECORDER

RECORDER
RECORDER
FDR
FDR
FDR
FDR
FDR
FDR

FDR
FDR
FLIGHT CONTROL MODULE
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL ELECT CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
DIGITAL CLOCK
DATA PRINTER

SSFDR
SSFDR
SSFDR

SSFDR

SSFDR

SSFDR

SSFDR
ILS RCVR
VOR RCVR

COMPLETE CAPABILITIES AT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM

MANUFACTURER
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
BOEING
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
SMITHS INDUSTRIES
HONEYWELL

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
HONEYWELL
HONEYWELL

AIRCRAFT
747 767
737 747 767
747 767
747 767
747 767
737 747 767 MD-80

737 747 767 A320
CRJ & ERJ DASH-8
MD-80

747 757 767 DASH-8
737 747 767 MD-80
747 CRJ & ERJ
747
747
747
747 A320

747 757 A320 CRJ
& ERJ

747 A320
747 A320

737 757 MD-80

737 757 MD-80

737 757 MD-80

737 757 MD-80

737 757 MD-80
737 747 757
737 747 757

737 747 757 MD-11
747 A320

737 747 757 767
A320 MD-80

737
MD-80

737 747 757 A320
CRJ & ERJ

737 747 757 A320
CRJ & ERJ

737 747 757 A320
MD-80
MD-80
747767
747767



COMMERCIAL CAPABILITIES | BY ATA CHAPTER
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066-50014 (SERIES) DFA-75B ADF RCVR HONEYWELL 747767

34 2041167 (SERIES) DMA-37A DME XCVR HONEYWELL 737 747 757 767
A320

2041217 (SERIES) RTA-4A RADAR XCVR HONEYWELL 737 747 757 767

A300 A310 A320 DC-
10 MD-80

34 2041230 (SERIES) RIA-35A ILS RCVR HONEYWELL 737 747 757 767
A310 A320
34 2041232 (SERIES) PPI-1T RADAR INDICATOR HONEYWELL 747 DC-10

2041444 (SERIES) RADAR ANTENNA HONEYWELL 737 747 757 767

A300 A320 DC-10
MD-80

34 622-4542 (SERIES) LRA-700 RAD ALT XCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 737747 757 767
A310 A320

622-5001 (SERIES) RDMI-743 ROCKWELL COLLINS 737757 767 A310
A320 MD-80

622-5222 (SERIES) ADF-700 ADF RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 737747 757 767
A310 A320 MD-80

34 822-0761 (SERIES) 51RV-5B NAV RCVR ROCKWELL COLLINS 737 747 MD-80



COMPLETE CAPABILITIES AT WWW.PRECISIONAEROTECHNOLOGY.COM

Warranty Policy

Precision Aviation Group (PAG) warrants each instrument or aircraft accessory to be free from
defects in material and workmanship under normal usage, providing installation and handling
have been conducted in a professional manner. PAG warrants all instrument exchanges and
overhauls for one (1) year or three hundred (300) hours of operation, whichever comes first.
The defective unit will be repaired or replaced at PAG’s discretion once the unit is returned and
the malfunction is verified. After the repair or replacement, the item will retain the unused
portion of the original warranty. That warranty will be void if seals are broken. Warranty will be
void on vacuum gyros if foreign matter, such as carbon or oil, is found upon disassembly.

Limitation of Warranty

The above warranty shall be the sole and exclusive remedy. The foregoing warranty is limited
and exclusive. PAG makes no other warranty, expressed or implied, of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose. In no event will PAG be liable for resultant damage, loss of
use, or consequential damages.

Return Policy

Any unit purchases from PAG may be returned for credit, in its original unopened packaging,
via appropriate shipping methods within seven (7) days of the purchase at its original price less
a 25% restocking fee. If the unit is purchased from a third-party vendor by PAG on behalf of
the customer, PAG reserves the option to invoice the customer for any restock fees charged by
the third-party vendor. PAG reserves the option to invoice the customer for costs incurred in
the re-certification of any unit returned for credit. If any unit returned for claimed warranty is
found to be functional with no defects, PAG reserves the option to invoice the customer for cost
incurred in the re-certification of that unit.

WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS




Return to CreditApp@ismro.com

Customer Name:
Owner / Parent Legal Name:
Mailing / Billing Address:

Street / Shipping Address:

Tax Resale #:
Fed Tax ID #:
DUNS #:

Primary Customer Contact / Title:
Primary Customer Contact Telephone:
Primary Customer Contact Fax:
Primary Customer Contact Email:
Persons Authorized to Purchase (Name / Title):

Billing Contact:
Primary Billing Contact Telephone:
Primary Billing Contact Fax:
Primary Billing Contact Email:

All references listed must be from the “industry.” Utilities, office supply companies, etc. are NOT VALID references.

Trade Reference #1 - Company Name:
Company Address:
Reference Contact:

Reference Phone #:

Reference Email:

Trade Reference #2 - Company Name:
Company Address:
Reference Contact:

Reference Phone #:

Reference Email:

Trade Reference #3 - Company Name:
Company Address:
Reference Contact:

Reference Phone #:

Reference Email:

The above information is provided for the purpose of extending credit to our Company on Net 30 Day terms. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the information
above is accurate and may be relied on in making your credit decision. We authorize our vendors to furnish you any information necessary to complete your evaluation
of our credit history and you may use any credit reporting agency to obtain credit information on our Company for an “Open Account.” We further guarantee the
payment of all interest, attorney’s fees, court costs, and other costs of collection which may result from failure to comply with the standard terms and conditions of
sale. We understand that PAG has the right to add a 1.5% monthly service charge to all unpaid balances which are overdue. We further understand that any exchange
transactions will consist of both a base billing and a core charge. Any core that is not returned within 30 days will cause the core charge to be immediately due and
payable. Also, each core will be evaluated and if the core is unsuitable we agree to pay additional billing charges not to exceed the amount of the core charge. PAG
reserves the right to change or suspend credit terms upon customer’s failure to meet terms and conditions or when the financial condition of the customer so warrants.

As security for the timely and full payment and satisfaction of all obligations of the Customer to any and all PAG companies as a result of any work performed
or materials sold pursuant to these credit terms, Customer hereby grants to PAG companies a continuing security interest in and to all of Customer’s right,
title, and interest in and to any and all goods described in the purchase orders, work orders and / or invoices accompanying such goods, and any proceeds of
the foregoing, wherever located, all payments and other distributions with respect thereto, and any and all substitutions for or replacements of any of the
foregoing. PAG is entitled to take all necessary actions, and exercise or enforce any and all rights, powers, privileges, remedies, and interests afforded to PAG as
a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code of the State of Georgia or other applicable law, each as amended. Customer acknowledges and agrees that
PAG may, at its option, retain exclusive possession of the foregoing collateral [collectively, the “Collateral”).

Name [print] Date:
(Owner, Officer, or authorized by Owner)

Signature Title:

Corporate Office: Precision Aviation Group - 495 Lake Mirror Road, Bldg. 800 - Atlanta, GA 30349
404.768.9090 - www.precisionaviationgroup.com
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TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Compliance with United States Export Regulations

It is Precision Aviation Group’s policy to verify the end use and end user of all product sales and repairs to ensure compliance
with applicable U.S. export control laws and regulations. Because the products you are purchasing or having serviced could
be exported and used outside of the United States, please confirm the following:

1. We will not export or re-export any Precision Aviation Group supplied products to any debarred country unless otherwise
authorized by the United States Department of Commerce or Department of State.

2. We acknowledge that U.S. law prohibits the sale, transfer, export or re-export or other participation in any export
transaction involving Precision Aviation Group’s supplied products with individuals or companies listed in the U.S.
Commerce Department’s Table of Denied Orders, the U.S. Treasury Department’s list of Specially Designated Nationals
or the U.S. Department of State’s list of individuals debarred from receiving Munitions List items.

3. We will abide by all applicable U.S. export control law and regulations for any products purchased from Precision Aviation
Group and will obtain any licenses or prior approvals required by the U.S. government prior to export or re-export or
Precision Aviation Group supplied products.

4. We agree thatthe export control requirementsin No. 1-3 above shall survive the completion, early termination, cancellation
or expiration of the applicable purchase order, agreement or contract.

PAG Sales Executive:

Company Name: Postal Code:

One time release: Purchase Order Number:

If you would like a Blanket End User Form on file for 12 months, please check here: D orx
End User:

Destination Country of end user:

Signature: Date:

Print Name:

Title:

*** By checking the box, your Company name and End User name must match. By accepting a 12-month blanket statement,
you are responsible for complying with all above regulations should you decide to resell the product.

The purchaser recognizes they are solely responsible for obtaining and complying with the latest information of denied
parties and current shipping embargos.

Corporate Office: Precision Aviation Group - 495 Lake Mirror Road, Bldg. 800 - Atlanta, GA 30349
404-767-5800 - www.precisionaviationgroup.com

Submit Completed Form to Your Sales Executive.



[ PAG EXCHANGE AGREEMENT | wos——

Company Name:

Address:

This Exchange Agreement (Agreement] between Precision Aviation Group, Inc. including its subsidiaries and affiliates ("PAG”), and the company listed
above ("Customer”) governs all exchange transactions between the parties. Unless the parties enter into a different agreement, this Agreement will apply
to all exchange transactions between the Customer and PAG, and shall remain in effect indefinitely unless it is superseded by another agreement entered
into by both parties or rescinded by PAG. If it becomes necessary to change this Agreement or the offering terms of this Agreement need to be rescinded
by PAG, written notification shall be given to the Customer. In relation to material exchanges between PAG and the Customer, this Agreement supersedes
all previous agreements and acceptance of it by the Customer renders all previous agreements null and void. Notwithstanding the forgoing, the terms
and conditions of PAG’s invoices to Customer shall also apply to any transactions between the parties, and the terms of such invoices shall be interpreted
consistent with and subject to this Agreement.

BILLING

The Customer will be charged an exchange price as quoted by PAG for each exchange transaction. The Customer will also be advised of and billed a core
charge. This core charge will represent the amount that the Customer will owe PAG above and beyond the exchange price if a core of equal or greater value
is not returned or the returned core is unacceptable. The core charge will be credited to the Customer’s account upon receipt and acceptance of the core by
PAG. The exchange price is based on a like core (a repairable core of the same model and same part number as the unit supplied by PAG), being returned
in an economical condition as determined by PAG in its sole discretion. Cores which have been subjected to use or damage constituting more than the
normal “wear and tear” will be returned “As-Is” to the customer or subject to additional charges. Cores returned that are found to be Beyond Economical
Repair (BER) will be subject to invoice to the Customer at full price. PAG may, in its sole discretion, offset any amounts it may owe Customer or Customer
affiliates in the event Customer or Customer affiliates fail to pay any amounts when due. PAG may also retain and resell any core units or other materials
that the Customer or Customer affiliates provided to PAG to offset any amounts due. Notwithstanding the forgoing, PAG reserves all rights in law or equity
it may have in addition to those set forth herein.

CORE CONDITIONS
PAG defines a repairable core as a unit that is in the condition as removed from an aircraft, a unit that is not incident related (i.e. no fire or water damage] and
a unit that can be economically repaired. If the cost to repair the core exceeds 75% of the flat rate charge, the unit may be deemed to be BER. Furthermore,
PAG will not accept the following:

e Cores that have been heavily modified or extensively and unproductively worked on.

e Cores with missing, modified or illegible data plates.

* Cores that arrive disassembled.

CORE RETURNS

All cores shall be returned to PAG (see specific subsidiary or affiliate address on invoice). Any and all transportation costs for the return of the core are
the responsibility of the Customer. Customer exchange cores are to be returned to PAG within 30 days. Core units not returned within 30 days may, at the
discretion of PAG, be subject to an additional charge of 2% of the outright sale price per day. If no core is returned after 45 days, Customer shall be in default
under this Agreement, and PAG shall conclude that no core will be sent, and the Customer will be obligated to pay PAG the full core charge immediately
without further demand. If the Customer later chooses to return a core after 45 days, PAG’s acceptance of such core is subject to approval by PAG in its
sole discretion, including the amount of any credit to be applied to Customer account for the past due core as PAG may incur additional costs as a result of
not receiving the core within 45 days.

Original exchange units returned for credit after seven days may, at the discretion of PAG, be subject to a restocking fee of 25% of the exchange price or
$175.00 (whichever is greater). In addition to the restocking fee, the cost to recertify the returned unit may also be assessed if the original certification is
not returned.

OTHER

Both Customer and PAG agree that if any provision of this Agreement is unenforceable, that provision either may be enforced to the maximum extent
allowed by law, modified as necessary to make it fully enforceable, or considered severed from this Agreement. Customer and PAG further agree that any
unenforceable provision does not invalidate any other provision of this Agreement, or the Agreement in its entirety, and the parties agree that they will
continue to fulfill all other obligations hereunder. This Agreement shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Georgia,
USA, without regard to the conflict or choice of law provisions thereof, and Customer consents to the jurisdiction of the state and federal courts in and for
Fulton County, Georgia for all disputes arising out of or related to this Agreement.

The undersigned parties agree to all of the conditions set forth in this Exchange Agreement.

PRECISION AVIATION GROUP, INC. CUSTOMER
Signature: Signature:

Print Name & Title: Print Name & Title:
Date Signed: Date Signed:

Email Completed Form to exagmt@ismro.com.
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Customer Name:

Customer Number:
Customer Contact:
Customer Address:

Telephone:
Fax:
Email Address:

Invoice / Sales # Purchase Order Base Charge Core Charge Total Invoice

- O O | 3|00~ IN -
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I hereby authorize, Precision Aviation Group (PAG) to charge
[Cardholder Name)

their base charges of $ . against my credit card account listed below.

If this is an exchange transaction, | also authorize Precision Aviation Group [PAG) to charge an amount up to the core

charge of $ . if the core is unsuitable and an additional billing is required.

If this is an exchange transaction, | also authorize Precision Aviation Group (PAG) to charge the core charge of

$ . if the core is not returned within 30 days.
For clarity, $ ) is the maximum amount that is authorized for this transaction.
Credit Card (circle] Visa Mastercard American Express

Account Number:
CSV Code:

Expiration Date:

Cardholder Name:
Cardholder Address:
City/State/Zip Code: City: State: Zip:
Cardholder Phone #:
Cardholder Signature:
Date:

Return to AR@ismro.com

Corporate Office: Precision Aviation Group - 495 Lake Mirror Road, Bldg. 800 - Atlanta, GA 30349
404.768.9090 - www.precisionaviationgroup.com
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